
 
 Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Gopalganj 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
†kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

Memo No. 46.02.3500.000.07.001.18.1307                                                                                                    Date : 31.03.2019 

e-Tender Notice 
    (Notice Number: 51/2018-19)  

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of  

S L No. ID,Reference 
No 

Name of Works Tender/Proposal 
Dccument last 

selling Date and 
Time 

01 298902 Improvement by BC of Silna-Chaprail via Rakhilabari Road at Ch. 1750m-5800m Road ID No 
335914013 under Tungipara Upazila District Gopalganj. Package No. GDIRIIP/Tungi/VR/BC/18-
19/56 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

02 298903 Improvement of Road by BC from Ch. 1920m-5290m Urfi UPC-Manikhar Hat via Gopalpur and 
Construction of 04 Nos 600mmx600mm size â??Uâ?? Drain at Ch. 2690m (H/O Miraj Khan), 
Ch. 3855m (H/O Nur Alom), Ch. 4590m (Adorshorgram) & Ch. 5190m on the same road (Road 
ID No: 335323010) under Sadar Upazila District Gopalganj [ Salvage Materials Cost Tk. 
38,01,008.00]. Package No. GDIRIIP/Sadar/UZR/BC/18-19/118 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

03 298904 Improvement of Road by BC from Gopalganj Bolakoir Bazar-Bajunia RHD via Hakim Afsar GPS 
Panail GPS road at Ch. 2000-3980m (Road ID No: 335324112) under Sadar Upazila District 
Gopalganj [ Salvage Materials Cost Tk. 39,99,065.00]. Package No. GDIRIIP/Sadar/VR/BC/18-
19/120 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

04 298905 Maintenance of Kasiani GC-Takerhat RHD via Rahuthor Hat ( Kasiani Part) Road at Ch. 
1800m-7300m (Road ID No: 335432007) under Kasiani Upazila District Gopalganj. Package 
No. GDIRIIP/Kasiani/UZR/Maint/18-19/16 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

05 298906 Maintenance of Kasiani GC-Takerhat RHD via Rahuthor Hat ( Kasiani Part) Road at Ch. 
7300m-11900m (Road ID No: 335432007) under Kasiani Upazila District Gopalganj [ Salvage 
Materials Cost Tk. 1,97,873.00]. Package No. GDIRIIP/Kasiani/UZR/Maint/18-19/17 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

06 298907 Maintenance of Kasiani_Kumaria Hat Road at Ch. 3115m-6115m (Road ID No: 335432002) 
under Kasiani Upazila District Gopalganj. Package No. GDIRIIP/Kasiani/UZR/Maint/18-19/18 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

07 298908 Part-A: Improvement of Ghonapara Bazar (R&H)-Sajail UP (Vadulia) via Horidaspur GCC Road 
at Ch. 3000m-5160m & Part-B: Const. of 04 Nos U-draon on the same road at Ch. 2760m, 
3100m, 3850m & 4350m (Road ID No: 335433019) under Kasiani Upazila District Gopalganj [ 
Salvage Materials Cost Tk. 34,15,120.00]. Package No. GDIRIIP/Kas/UNR/BC/18-19/98 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

08 298909 Part-(1)A: Improvement of Tetulia-Rauthkhamar road at Ch. 00-1740m by BC [Salvage 
Materials Cost. 25,18,000.00] ; Part-(1)B: Const. of 1No 600x600mm U-drain at Ch. 990mon the 
same road (Road ID No: 335324012); Part-(2)A: Improvement of Kajulia Madrasha ( Dhorail) 
road at Ch. 00-920m by BC [Salvage Materials Cost. 13,61,000.00] ; Part-(2)B: Const. of 2Nos 
600x600mm U-drain at Ch. 510m & 780m on the same road under Sadar Upazila District 
Gopalganj (Road ID No: 335324068). Package No. GDIRIIP/VR/BC/Sadar/18-19/90 

04.00 PM on 
29/04/2019 

is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks 
branches   

Further information and guidelines are abailable in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 (A. K. Fazlul Haque) 
Executive Engineer 
LGED, Gopalganj, 
Tel. 02-6685451 

E-mail : xen.gopalganj@lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.3500.000.07.001.18.1307/1(30)                                                                                        Date : 31.03.2019 
CC: 

01. The Superintendent Engineer, LGED, Faridpur Region, Faridpur.      
03. The Project Director, GDIRIIP, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.                                                                                                                      
04. The Deputy Commissioner, District : Gopalgonj.                                                                                                                                            05. The 
Superintendent of Police, District: Gopalgonj.                                                                                                                                         06. The Upazila 
Chairman, Upazila : Gopalganj Sadar/Tungipara/Kasiani, District: Gopalgonj.                                                                                                                         
07. The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila : Gopalganj Sadar/Tungipara/Kotalipara/Muksudpur/Kasiani, District: Gopalgonj.                                              
08. Notice Board (All). 

 [[ 
(A. K. Fazlul Haque) 
Executive Engineer 
LGED, Gopalganj, 
Tel. 02-6685451 

E-mail : xen.gopalganj@lged.gov.bd 

 

http://www.eprocure/
http://www.eprocure/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

